RANG SN
1 1045
2 1048
3 1046
4 1047
5 1049
6 2159
7 2384
8 1893
9 2148
10 2106
11 1086
12 1288
13 2160
14 2243
15 1779
16 1992
17 1545
18 1361
19 2088
20 2183
21 1591
22 2138
23 1906
24 1145
25 1311
26 1730
27 1961
28 1495
29 2341
30 2037
31 1327
32 1994
33 1794
34 1784
35 1317
36 1308

1868

36. Internationaler Konig Ludwig Lauf 2008

42 km klassische Technik Damen

NAME

Ek Elin
Jambaeva Tatjana
Hansson Jenny
Nystroem Susanne
Nafranovich Irina
Drexler Kerstin
Forstner Renate
Schindler Carmen
Alikina Hanna
Stadlober Roswitha
Malmin Maria
Nedvedicka Blanka
Kretschmer Anja
Dziadkowiec Dorota
Weinberger Sandra
Goetz Elisa

Maier Walburga
Hecker Sandra
LoeffFler Mechtilde
Bergmann Susanne
Udumaee Liis
Koehler Martina
Hal lmarker Sofia
Bjerva Elin

Guttormsen Turid Johnsrud

Christ Martina
Bertheussen Gro F
Saether Mona Hoeiaas
I1g Margit

Urban Gabriela

Schlickenrieder Andrea

Fritzsche Maja
Inno Kadi
Vaneckova Lada
Carlsen Else Karin
Strande Gro
Wolfram Heidi

ORT

Mora

Moscow
Jaerpen

Mora

Moscow

Isny
Raubling
Reit im Winkl
Novopolozk
Radstadt
Mora
Jablonec nad Nisou
Clausthal-Zellerfeld
Mi tkow
Bodenmais
Dorfchemnitz
Inzell
Roesrath

St. Maergen

1 Imenau
Tartu
Landshut
Falun

Oslo
Honefoss
Tambach-Dietharz
Tiller
Trondheim
Dornbirn
Ebersbach
Schliersee
Sayda

Someru
Zlin-Stipa
Honefoss
Honefoss
Goldlauter

NAT JG

SWE
RUS
SWE
SWE
BLR
GER
GER
GER
BLR
AUT
SWE
CZE
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
EST
GER
SWE
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
NOR
AUT
GER
GER
GER
EST
CZE
NOR
NOR
GER

1973
1980
1980
1982
1984
1965
1977
1972
1987
1963
1981
1962
1974
1969
1974
1990
1967
1971
1962
1962
1987
1967
1977
1978
1957
1958
1965
1964
1973
1963
1971
1987
1963
1962
1964
1962
1955

lvAvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivividlviviviviviviviviviviviviviviw)

AK
31
21
21
21
21
41
31
36
21
41
21
46
31
36
31
17
41
36
46
46
21
41
31
21
51
46
41
41
31
41
36
21
41
46
41
46
51

NODOUITOOORAR~NODOUNPARPRPOUOANWNWWERERANWRFRONUORNERARWNRERPR

AKRG LAUFZEIT
44
45:
47
48:
52:
01:
01:
04:
04:
05:
08:
08:
09:
10:
12:
13:
13:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

14

16:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
25:
26:
28:
30:
30:

26.
37.
47 .
43.
52.
20.
50.
19.
53.
36.
06.
38.
27.
07.
31.
33.
44 .
t29.
56.
48.
52.
48.
54 .
39.
56.
25.
01.
32.
10.
10.
19.
24 .
04.
20.
30.
46.
49.
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

1372
1351
1993
1820
1565
2283
1479
1809
1131
1834
1704
1666
2215
1169
2095
2339
1671
1168
1477
1620
1705
1968
2143
1413
2181
1956
2129
1584
1881
1459
1836
1504
2119
1998
1712
1163
1682
1589
2290
2309
1887
1429
2082
1386
1750

Moen Gunhild
Thorstensen Jorunn
Reichelt Sophia
Weise Brigitte
Blanc Elisabeth
Flade Melanie
Bjergaard Anne Marit
Janin Denise
Hradecka Petra
Wrobel Annette
Anderle Sonja
Franz Birgit
Jeistad Bodil
Becker Alexandra
Stephan Petra
Schuler Angelika
Valtin Kai

Becker Angelika
Klueglein Irmelind
Nohl Eva

Aegler Susanne
Bergner Susann
Positzki Cathleen
Lembke Paula
Schmidt Caroline
Aagesen Tove Ellen
Gutenbrunner Andrea
Sigurpalsdottir Anna Kris
Helbig Monika
Onoprienko Tatiana
Thoma Edeltraud
Bjoerndahl Lilian
Lickert Christine
Preibisch Sylvia
Schuetz Grit

Rauch Jana

Gruber Annette
Mardal Trude

Haupt Andrea
Torjussen Hege
Akerlind Helena
Naess Terje

Maier Gerlinde
Nilsson Annika
Moebius Annett

Oslo

Drammen
Sayda

Inzell
Septmoncel
Stegaurach
Oslo

Hone (AO)
Doksy

Linz
Eislingen
Leipzig
Nittedal
Erndtebrueck
Roedental
Schwoich
Tallinn
Erndtebrueck
Bergen
Langenzenn
Bolligen
Chemnitz
Frankfurt/Oder
Djursholm
Glauchau
Honefoss
Linz
Gardabaer
Olbernhau
St. Petersburg
Rickenbach
Oevermark
Gera

Marktschel lenberg

Leipzig
Putzkau

Hohenschaeftlarn

Kopenhagen
Marienberg
Dilling
Jaerfaella
Duken
Murau
Filipstad
Wurzen

NOR
NOR
GER
GER
FRA
GER
NOR
ITA
CZE
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
GER
AUT
EST
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
SWE
GER
NOR
AUT
ISL
GER
RUS
GER
FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
NOR
SWE
NOR
AUT
SWE
GER

1966
1941
1986
1968
1953
1980
1965
1975
1968
1962
1980
1962
1955
1987
1956
1965
1977
1960
1946
1948
1968
1978
1966
1967
1978
1953
1968
1978
1948
1953
1954
1974
1978
1979
1964
1971
1969
1982
1965
1969
1968
1947
1958
1957
1963

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000O0

41
66
21
36
51
21
41
31
36
46
21
46
51
21
51
41
31
46
61
56
36
21
41
41
21
51
36
21
56
51
51
31
21
21
41
36
36
21
41
36
36
61
46
51
41

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
39:
45:
45:
46:
47
48:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
59:
59:
59:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
05:
06:
06:

16.
16.
47.
54.
02.
28.
18.
00.
20.
15.
03.
04.
18.
19.
31.
26.
16.
05.
37.
06.
40.
02.
24 .
47.
29.
01.
11.
45.
48.
48.
20.
34.
50.
51.
54.
55.
58.
02.
05.
49.
09.
10.
18.
05.
07.
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

1787
1753
1563
1866
1667
1384
2197
1687
2060
1431
1374
1375
2321
1702
2317
1933
2132
1652
1624
1770
1945
1554
1472
1567
1944
2301
1643
1414
2193
1841
1434
2257
1400
1860
1917
2194
1138
2380
1606
1105
1533
1765
1785
1650
1611

Mueller Carola
Buerst Dr. Maria
Wang Synnove
Steiner Bronwen
Bodo Monika
Karlsten Kerstin
Costa Erika

Meyer Grit

Eder Hildegard
Palfi Edelgard
Baers Eva-Stina
Eide Gudbjorg
Heitzer Barbara
Wasner Andrea
Sachsenhofer Maria
Wray Mary
Weninger Roswitha
Gill Elke

Prescher Sabine
Plathe Silke

Myhra Sissel
Larsson Gunilla
Schneider Dagmar
Aicher Gro
Hatleberg Kirsti
Fazakas Monika
Hosp Franziska
Schoeldstroem Annelie
Kelina Olga

Kuhne Angela

Kuhn Karin

Kaess Susanne
Malmsten Beatrice
Kuettner Jana
Engen Grethe Helen
Riedl Dorina
Geisenhof Christiana
Dammer Daniela
Schleier Barbara
Petroff Isabelle
Serini Katharina
Suermeli Sigrid Maria
Gerking Jutta
Vitella Carla
Schwarzmeier Uli

Hohburg
Schwarzach
Tonsberg
Muenchen
Muenchen
Lesjoefors
Belluno
Dresden
Teisendorf
Dresden
Borgen
Yven
Nuernberg
Wessobrunn
Neukirchen
London
Strasswalchen
Riesa
Hauswalde
Halle
Slependen
Vintrosa
Lohr

Oslo
Kongsberg
Budapest

Klettgau-Griessen

Sollentuna
Milano
Elgersburg
Nuernberg

Kyrkslaett
Erkrath
Tiller

St. Moritz
Muenchen
Hochdorf
Gerbrunn
Ivry sur Seine
Muenchen
Berlin
Leer

Schio
Wuerzburg

GER
GER
NOR
GBR
GER
SWE
ITA
GER
GER
GER
NOR
NOR
GER
GER
AUT
GBR
AUT
GER
GER
GER
NOR
SWE
GER
NOR
NOR
HUN
GER
SWE
ITA
GER
GER
GER
FIN
GER
NOR
Sul
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
GER

1962
1959
1955
1976
1963
1963
1982
1968
1951
1952
1951
1934
1971
1962
1965
1952
1970
1952
1972
1963
1941
1945
1954
1944
1939
1964
1957
1967
1949
1961
1953
1968
1949
1978
1968
1940
1967
1975
1960
1950
1978
1954
1954
1957
1955

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000O0

46
46
51
31
41
41
21
36
56
56
56
71
36
46
41
56
36
56
36
41
66
61
51
61
66
41
51
41
56
46
51
36
56
21
36
66
41
31
46
56
21
51
51
51
51

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

06:
06:
06:
08:
08:
09:
11:

11

12:
15:
15:
17:
18:
19:
23:
23:
23:
24:
26:
27:
27:
28:
32:
34:
34:
35:
36:
37:
39:
39:
41:
41:
43:
46:
46:
47
48:
51:
53:
54:
58:
00:
03:
05:

12

07.
48.
52.
32.
53.
55.
24 .
:48.
48.
22.
41.
03.
43.
39.
01.
03.
06.
47 .
04.
16.
57.
36.
43.
06.
13.
47 .
36.
09.
15.
26.
10.
55.
24 .
22.
57.
30.
06.
43.
40.
19.
07.
36.
49.
22.
-08.
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128
129
130
131
132
133

1608
2131
2130
1399
1605
2357

Dechantsreiter Sigrid
Sturm Astrid

Brenner Annemarie
Vennelae Elisif
Sailer Andrea
Schulte Katharina

Muenchen
Siezenheim
Siezenheim
Kyrkslaett
Wuerzburg
Muenchen

GER
AUT
AUT
FIN
GER
GER

1958
1957
1960
1943
1963
1968

lvlviwviwilwlw)

46
51
46
61
41
36

16
18
17

25
19

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:

17:
18:
18:
24:
34:
08:

58.0
50.2
52.4
10.5
32.2
24 .4
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